$51. 1990

PRoWC

Purchase Order

VENDOR SHIP TO

GBAG BCBS of Oklahoma
19551 Montevina Rd ATTN: Brian Sittler
Los Gatos, CA 95033 1400 S. Boston Ave.

Tulsa, OK 74119

PRODUCT

Full Color Laminated Woven Tote

please email a proof for approval to purchasing@tgipromo.com
Setup Fee

Freight

Quoted by Anna Hannah
Full Color Imprint
Ship Date - 2/3

Approved By

TGI Enterprises Inc.

1219 S Hudson Ave
Tulsa, OK 74112-5423 US
+19188354330

susie.cross@tgipromo.com

SHIP VIA Ground P.O.
DATE

QTY PRICE

8,000 1.10
1 0.00

SUBTOTAL
TOTAL

71388
12/10/2024

AMOUNT

8,800.00
0.00
150.00
1,600.00

10,550.00
$10,550.00

Date
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