

## TGI Enterprises Inc.

1219 S Hudson Ave Tulsa, OK 74112-5423 US +19188354330 susie.cross@tgipromo.com

Ground

P.O.

71388

## Purchase Order

**VENDOR** 

SHIP TO

GBAG 19551 Montevina Rd Los Gatos, CA 95033	BCBS of Oklahoma ATTN: Brian Sittler 1400 S. Boston Ave. Tulsa, OK 74119	OHII VIA	Ground	DA		12/10/2024
PRODUCT				QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT
Full Color Laminated Woven Tote				8,000	1.10	8,800.00
please email a proof for approval to purchasing@tgipromo.com				1	0.00	0.00
Setup Fee						150.00
Freight						1,600.00
Quoted by Anna Hannah Full Color Imprint		SUBTOTAL				10,550.00
Ship Date - 2/3		TOTAL				\$10,550.00
Approved By						
Date						

SHIP VIA